
Bellview - April 2018

04/01/2018 - 04/30/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 7421

Peak Day Sat, 28 Apr, 2018 (742)

Minimum Day Wed, 25 Apr, 2018 (33)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 247

Average Workday Traffic 248

Average Weekend Traffic 245

Weekly Average 1732

Monthly Average 7529

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, Apr 1, 2018 40

Mon, Apr 2, 2018 112

Tue, Apr 3, 2018 80

Wed, Apr 4, 2018 186

Thu, Apr 5, 2018 202

Fri, Apr 6, 2018 102

Sat, Apr 7, 2018 87

Sun, Apr 8, 2018 134

Mon, Apr 9, 2018 168

Tue, Apr 10, 2018 325

Wed, Apr 11, 2018 266

Thu, Apr 12, 2018 252

Fri, Apr 13, 2018 64

Sat, Apr 14, 2018 103

Sun, Apr 15, 2018 44

Mon, Apr 16, 2018 281

Tue, Apr 17, 2018 465

Wed, Apr 18, 2018 266

Thu, Apr 19, 2018 191

Fri, Apr 20, 2018 305

Sat, Apr 21, 2018 284

Sun, Apr 22, 2018 66

Mon, Apr 23, 2018 335

Tue, Apr 24, 2018 561

Wed, Apr 25, 2018 33

Thu, Apr 26, 2018 215

Fri, Apr 27, 2018 415

Sat, Apr 28, 2018 742

Sun, Apr 29, 2018 707

Mon, Apr 30, 2018 390


